ColdVision Flexible Bundles
for ColdVision light sources
As the name suggests, SCHOTT ColdVision Flexible Bundles are highly
bendable and generally used to highlight structures through shadows. In
contrast to gooseneck light guides, they offer a higher flexibility and need to
be held.
Features:
• Variety of standard sizes with tight

(B)
Tubing
Diameter
(C)
Distal Ferrule
Diameter
(D)
Bend Radius
Single Bundle
A08020.40
.20’’ (5mm)
40” (1016mm)
.39” (10mm)
.393” (10mm)
.5” (13mm)
A08020.60* 60” (1524mm)
A08025.40
.25’’ (6mm)
40” (1016mm)
.47” (12mm)
.6” (15mm)
A08025.60* 60” (1524)mm
A08031.40
.30” (8mm)
40” (1016mm)
A08031.60* 60” (1524mm)
A08031.80* 80” (2032mm)
A08051.40
.51” (13mm)
40” (1016mm)
.75” (19mm) .625” (16mm) 1.4” (36mm)
A08051.60* 60” (1524mm)
A21200* .40” (10mm) 30” (762mm) .69” (18mm) .507” (13mm) 1.0” (25mm)
Quad Bundle A08545* .50” (13mm)
40” (1016mm)
.47” (12mm) .47” (12mm) .393” (10mm)
Dual Bundle
A08530* .30” (8mm) .40” (10mm) .21” (5.3mm) .5” (13mm)
A08540* .36” (9mm)
.47” (12mm)
.25” (6.4mm)
.6” (15mm)A08550*
.43” (11mm) .30” (7.6mm)
A08550.72* 72” (1829mm)
Single Bundle
Randomized
A08031.40R*
.30”(8mm)
40” (1016mm)
.47” (12mm) .393” (10mm) .6” (15mm)A08031.60R* 60” (1524mm)
A08031.80R* 80” (2032mm)
Randomized &
Calibrated
Bundle
A21040* .36” (9mm)